
Team standings
New Holstein Womens Sunday Pool

Name Wins Loss Wins % Gms Table
Run

Final Lap 13 5 72.22 18 0
Gravel Pit 10 8 55.56 18 0
Kings Korner 5 4 55.56 9 0
Rockville 10 8 55.56 18 0
Busty Lush 9 9 50 18 0
Pla-Mor Lanes 8 10 44.44 18 0
Ethel's Pub and Grill 4 5 44.44 9 0
Marytown Tap 7 11 38.89 18 0
Twisted Tap 6 12 33.33 18 0

Team players
New Holstein Womens Sunday Pool

Busty Lush

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Cindy Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lori Dekker Dizzy 3 3 6 0 2 2 0
Sara Buechel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sue Kraemer 3 3 6 0 2 2 0
Cindy Horneck 3 3 6 0 C 1 2 0

Ethel's Pub and Grill

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Mary DeBauche 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sue Roepke 3 0 3 0 3 1 1
Sarah Gruber 1 2 3 0 1 1 0
Amanda Sukowaty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carly Roepke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chrissy Ethels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steph Shell 0 3 3 0 C 0 1 0

Final Lap

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Carrie Feldman 4 2 6 0 2 2 0
Karen Ferguson 3 3 6 0 3 2 1
Rosie Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tammy Reiss 3 0 3 0 3 1 1
Tammy Hocevar 3 0 3 0 C 3 1 1

Gravel Pit

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jess Gross 5 1 6 0 4 2 1
Jannell Rachu Nell 2 1 3 0 1 1 0
Barb Ethels 1217 2 4 6 0 2 2 0
Leslie Sentek Sam 1 2 3 0 C 1 1 0

Kings Korner

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jane Kienbaum 2 1 3 0 1 1 0
Amber Rabe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Becky Kings 2 1 3 0 1 1 0
Justine Schmitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAM KIENBAUM 1 2 3 0 C 1 1 0
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Team players
New Holstein Womens Sunday Pool

Marytown Tap

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Marilyn Lisowe 2 4 6 0 1 2 0
BECKY PROPSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA RADLOFF 3 3 6 0 2 2 0
Kay Heus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anne Lisowe 2 4 6 0 C 1 2 0

Pla-Mor Lanes

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Linda Forstner 2 4 6 0 2 2 0
Sara Woelfel 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
Jeanne Lillich 0 3 3 0 0 1 0
Chris DeCoster 4 2 6 0 C 2 2 0

Rockville

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Tammy Dezwarte 1 5 6 0 1 2 0
Heidi Konen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Wagner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Judy Seifert 5 1 6 0 3 2 1
TERESE BRUNNER 4 2 6 0 C 2 2 0

Twisted Tap

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Bridget Bruns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kathy Frisch Coach 2 4 6 0 1 2 0
Abbey Buechel 1 5 6 0 1 2 0
Amy Gebhart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Candy Ragan 3 3 6 0 C 3 2 0
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Player standings
New Holstein Womens Sunday Pool

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jess Gross 5 1 83.33 6 0 4 2 1
Judy Seifert 5 1 83.33 6 0 3 2 1
TERESE BRUNNER 4 2 66.67 6 0 2 2 0
Chris DeCoster 4 2 66.67 6 0 2 2 0
Carrie Feldman 4 2 66.67 6 0 2 2 0
Candy Ragan 3 3 50 6 0 3 2 0
JESSICA RADLOFF 3 3 50 6 0 2 2 0
Lori Dekker Dizzy 3 3 50 6 0 2 2 0
Cindy Horneck 3 3 50 6 0 1 2 0
Karen Ferguson 3 3 50 6 0 3 2 1
Tammy Hocevar 3 0 100 3 0 3 1 1
Sue Roepke 3 0 100 3 0 3 1 1
Sue Kraemer 3 3 50 6 0 2 2 0
Tammy Reiss 3 0 100 3 0 3 1 1
Jane Kienbaum 2 1 66.67 3 0 1 1 0
Marilyn Lisowe 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
Anne Lisowe 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
Kathy Frisch Coach 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
Linda Forstner 2 4 33.33 6 0 2 2 0
Sara Woelfel 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
Jannell Rachu Nell 2 1 66.67 3 0 1 1 0
Barb Ethels 1217 2 4 33.33 6 0 2 2 0
Becky Kings 2 1 66.67 3 0 1 1 0
Tammy Dezwarte 1 5 16.67 6 0 1 2 0
PAM KIENBAUM 1 2 33.33 3 0 1 1 0
Abbey Buechel 1 5 16.67 6 0 1 2 0
Leslie Sentek Sam 1 2 33.33 3 0 1 1 0
Sarah Gruber 1 2 33.33 3 0 1 1 0
Cindy Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heidi Konen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY PROPSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bridget Bruns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Wagner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kay Heus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steph Shell 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0
Mary DeBauche 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sara Buechel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rosie Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Sukowaty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Rabe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carly Roepke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amy Gebhart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chrissy Ethels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeanne Lillich 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0
Justine Schmitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team standings with last match
New Holstein Womens Sunday Pool

Name Wins Loss Gms Rnd
W Last Date LM Opp. Team Name LM

WINS
LM

GMS

Last match

Pla-Mor Lanes 8 10 18 0 9/12/2021 1:00:00 PM Busty Lush 4 9
Busty Lush 9 9 18 0 9/12/2021 1:00:00 PM Pla-Mor Lanes 5 9
Gravel Pit 10 8 18 0 9/12/2021 1:00:00 PM Rockville 4 9
Twisted Tap 6 12 18 0 9/12/2021 1:00:00 PM Ethel's Pub and Grill 5 9
Kings Korner 5 4 9 0 8/29/2021 12:00:00 PM Pla-Mor Lanes 5 9
Rockville 10 8 18 0 9/12/2021 1:00:00 PM Gravel Pit 5 9
Ethel's Pub and Grill 4 5 9 0 9/12/2021 1:00:00 PM Twisted Tap 4 9
Marytown Tap 7 11 18 0 9/12/2021 1:00:00 PM Final Lap 4 9
Final Lap 13 5 18 0 9/12/2021 1:00:00 PM Marytown Tap 5 9
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